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On 27 November 2025, industry leaders, policymakers, and innovators gathered at the Congress Center Hamburg for the Recharge Wind
Power Summit 2025. Held in partnership with Wind Energy Hamburg, the event brought together experts from across the global wind
sector to examine the key challenges and emerging opportunities in both onshore and offshore development.

Through targeted keynotes, panel discussions, and interviews, participants explored supply chain pressures, regulatory complexity, land
use issues, and the innovations and investment strategies needed to drive the next phase of wind power growth.

The summit also featured an intimate exhibition curated by Wind Energy Hamburg, showcasing a select group of companies leading in
wind innovation, while offering valuable opportunities for networking and collaboration.
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RechargeNews.com
Impressions: 311,943
Clicks: 440

Social media
Impressions: 23,576
Clicks: 1,068

Total emails sent: 60,063
Unique Opens: 13,287
Unique Clicks: 370

Promotional activity

https://www.linkedin.com/feed/update/urn:li:activity:7399084270561947648
https://www.rechargenews.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/recharge-newspaper/


Post-event media coverage

https://www.rechargenews.com/policy/rwe-chief-on-what-is-needed-for-offshore-wind-revival/2-1-1908855
https://www.rechargenews.com/policy/mingyang-and-windeurope-leaders-clash-in-debate-over-security-subsidies-and-competition/2-1-1908074
https://www.rechargenews.com/policy/german-government-does-not-commit-to-quick-change-towards-cfds-in-offshore-wind/2-1-1907806
https://www.rechargenews.com/markets-and-finance/equinor-exec-discusses-impact-trump-s-empire-wind-attack-had-on-global-portfolio/2-1-1907855
https://www.rechargenews.com/suppliers/siemens-gamesa-executive-reveals-plan-for-21mw-turbine/2-1-1908076
https://www.rechargenews.com/markets-and-finance/bad-for-orsted-worse-for-macquarie-why-wind-wakes-hit-some-harder-than-others/2-1-1909582
https://www.rechargenews.com/wind/in-pictures-the-recharge-wind-power-summit/2-1-1909587


Testimonials

The content was very interesting and we had some great conversations and made some new connections during the
networking breaks. 
Laura Watson, Energy Transition Leader, Risk Consulting, AXA XL

The event was well organized and was very insightful.
Murthy Pasumarthy, Vice President (Technology) and Head of Seatrium Marine and Deepwater Technology, Seatrium

This event allowed me to catchup with old friends and meet new connections. highly recommend it to anyone
interested in the wind industry.
Mustafa Lütfi Eker, Contract Manager, Aibel

High level speakers and audience, perfect chioce of topics, high quality discussions on stage. 
Martin Lehnhoff, Managing Director, Lehnhoff Consulting

It was a great event with good people.
Anu Eslas, Head of European and Baltic Affairs, Ignitis Group

A Great Event with excellent presentations and discussions that reflect the current state of the industry.
Kamil Kozak, Account Manager, Kodiak



#User-generated content

https://www.linkedin.com/posts/jonspencertw_windpower-asiapacific-energytransition-activity-7399857192574664704-hxbZ?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/windenergy-hamburg-the-global-on-and-offshore-event_rechargewindpowersummit-windenergyhamburg-activity-7401267218589720577-lHFx?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/yildiz-onur-a430659_offshore-digitalisation-ai-activity-7400220857802928128-htL8?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/vdma_windenergy-onshore-offshore-activity-7400150102717374465-99pR?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/reallabor-70gw-offshore-wind_windenergy-energytransition-windpower-activity-7400069100405952515-wbpQ?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/visitsingapore-business-events_singapore-rechargewindpowersummit-windenergyhamburg-activity-7400005532851417088-gUba?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/windenergy-hamburg-the-global-on-and-offshore-event_rechargewindpowersummit-windenergyhamburg-activity-7399853867917594625-4PJR?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/power-and-energy-solutions-pes_internationalcollaboration-publicprivatepartnership-activity-7399850608825982977-RrDQ?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/crp-subsea_rechargewindpowersummit-windenergyhamburg-activity-7399742913556934656-MNEQ?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/mma7manda_windenergy-renewableenergy-energytransition-activity-7399718096665473024-ZY5y?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/martin-doerenkaemper_im-happy-to-share-that-since-october-i-have-activity-7399475160082223105-jhEE?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/aegir-insights_windpower-wakeeffects-wake-activity-7397189101612875776-AkNY?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/adrian-del-maestro-fei-69b63a2_energysecurity-hybridwarfare-geopolitical-activity-7398706175346745344-QlWk?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/cuselbach_activity-7398653338214559745-4Gwz?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/eirik-finser%C3%A5s-36246ab6_futureenergy-windpower-recharge-activity-7397554291613507584-759F?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/lynxeogroup_wearelynxeo-activity-7396874800591429632-s-Pd?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/ole-petter-pedersen-3b254926_dont-miss-your-chance-to-join-us-in-at-the-activity-7393987902101262336-sj4T?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/eurotargi_recharge-windpower-summit-2025-activity-7392119809926311936-M9cd?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/cch-congress-center-hamburg_rechargewindpowersummit-windenergyhamburg-activity-7392103577512464385-41M8?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/lisa-carloni-4b40b8b_recharge-wind-power-summit-2025-speaker-activity-7379026068919324672-8IRD?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/aegir-insights_windpower-wakeeffects-wake-activity-7397189101612875776-AkNY?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAABsDUV4BpPiOJjrbFRaXRg35yQczLhYiezc


Watch the recordings

https://web-eur.cvent.com/eventsplus/a14e79c9-8835-4237-834a-159fb169fc5b/video-channels/videos/cf7203a3-ded7-43ae-941d-4e1ba498367e
https://web-eur.cvent.com/eventsplus/a14e79c9-8835-4237-834a-159fb169fc5b/video-channels/videos/cf7203a3-ded7-43ae-941d-4e1ba498367e
https://web-eur.cvent.com/eventsplus/a14e79c9-8835-4237-834a-159fb169fc5b/video-channels/videos/cf7203a3-ded7-43ae-941d-4e1ba498367e


Sponsors:

In partnership with

Sponsors:

Partners:

Anchor Sponsor:

With special thanks to



What’s next?

MOU Signing: A Landmark Step for WindEnergy in Asia Pacific

A key highlight of the RECHARGE Wind Power Summit 2025 powered by
WindEnergy Hamburg was the signing of a pioneering Memorandum of
Understanding between Hamburg Messe und Congress, Recharge,
Enterprise Singapore and the Singapore Tourism Board. Formalised at
Hamburg City Hall on 27 November, the partnership secures WindEnergy’s
expansion into Asia Pacific and launches two major new events in
Singapore beginning in 2026. This agreement strengthens global to
regional collaboration at a crucial moment for APAC’s wind sector,
opening new avenues for growth, innovation and international
participation. 

To learn more and explore participation opportunities, please visit
www.futureenergy.events/WindPowerAPAC2026/

https://www.futureenergy.events/website/18561/

